
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

45 
39 
74 

216 
49 

Name 

Aaron Mendez 
Kennedy Sheridan 
John (Jack) Lauchner 
Malcolm Mancias 
Ella Busby 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
14 

Diff 

6.626 
25.019 
26.825 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:12.733 
15:19.359 
15:37.752 
15:39.558 
15:48.433 

Best Tm 

55.888 
56.098 
56.731 
56.557 
1:05.545 

In Lap 

4 
8 
4 
4 
3 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

6.626 

Avg. Speed 

47.330 

Best Lap Tm 

55.888 

Best Speed 

48.311 

Best Lap by 

45 - Aaron Mendez 

 

Printed: 11/5/2023 6:26:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Brian J 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #01 
02 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:38:54 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/5/2023 13:34 


